Silvesterlauf des L C Schifferstadt tiber 1000m am 31.12.08

Platz
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Name

Kolb Malte

Gaab Dani€l

Hasch Patrick
Lange Tim-Frederick
Hochdorfer Kyra
Vater Anna-Maria
Dissinger Lukas
Wenz Sebastian
Melder Julian
Stadelmeier Marcel
Schwind Mico
Gaab Thorsten
Arling Cedric
Taday Lukas
Wagner Tim
Schmitz Henrik
Bauchrowitz Julian
Stark Elias

Merkle Antonia
Gribel Sandro Leon
Winkler Jan-Philipp
Borner Franziska
Rosenbach Elia
Berg Mia
Jesberger Michael
Meier Alexandra
Frey Dennis

Wenz Susann
Basler Simon
Renner Natalie
Schubert Maximilian
Minch Marie
Heberger Luca
Seemann Doryan
Rauscher Kilian
Eller Gina-Chiara
Poot Phil

Altmann Marie
Spoor Dominik
Weber Bianca
Sturm Fabio

Meier Carola
Dehlfing Johanna
Faul Floris

Adel Jasmin

Verein

TSV 05 Rot

TSV Iggelheim

LC Haldoch

DJK SV PhonixSchifferstadt
TB Oppau

TSV Annweiler

VTV Mundenheim

L C Schifferstadt

TSV Iggelheim
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

TSV Iggelheim
Mutterstadt

L C Schifferstadt

LC Schifferstadt

LG Kurpfalz Neuluf3heim
Skiclub Schifferstadt
TSG Zéllertal/Harxheim
TSV Speyer

TSV Iggelheim

TV Dannstadt

TV Dannstadt

DJK SV Phonix Schifferstadt
L C Schifferstadt
Ludwigshafen

TSV 05 Rot

LC Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt

SV Phonix Schifferstadt
TSG Grunstadt
Ludwigshafen

Magic Schifferstadt

LC Schifferstadt
Ludwigshafen
Ludwigshafen

TV Rot Dielheim

TSV 05 Rot

L C Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

LG MuLi

DJK SV Phonix Schifferstadt
TSV 05 Rot
Mozartschule

TV Rheingbnheim

TV Schifferstadt

JG

1994
1995
1993
1997
1996
1997
1998
1996
1996
1994
1993
1994
1998
1997
1993
1997
1997
1998
2000
2000
2002
2000
2001
1999
1999
1998
2000
2000
1998
2000
1996
2001
1999
1996
1997
1999
1996
2000
1999
1999
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001

Zeit

0:03:31
0:03:38
0:03:39
0:03:40
0.03:.44
0:03:46
0:03:47
0:03:48
0:03:49
0:03:54
0:03:55
0:03:57
0:03.57
0:03:59
0:04.03
0:04:09
0:04:11
0:04:14
0:04.16
0:04:23
0:04:30
0:04:33
0:04.36
0:04:44
0:04.45
0:04:47
0:04.51
0:04:53
0:.04.54
0:04:55
0:05.01
0:05:02
0:05:.02
0:05:03
0:05:03
0:05:.04
0:05:09
0:05:14
0:.05:21
0:05:24
0:05:26
0:05:27
0:05:31
0:05:38
0:05:43

Klas
msa
msb
msa
msc
wsb
wsC
msc
msb
msb
msa
msa
msa
msc
msc
msa
msc
msc
msc
wsd
msd
mba
wsd
mba
wsd
msd
wsC
msd
wsd
msc
wsd
msb
wba
msd
msb
msc
wsd
msb
wsd
msd
wsd
mba
wsd
wba
wsd
wba

Rang
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Stnr.
144
159
105
155
108
112
100
201
160
198
900
157
333
167
389
110
180
113
130
102
161
162
233
189
902
146
265
202
187
120
150
586
104
149
151
166
924
228
919
115
242
145
164
165
118



Platz
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49
50
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52

Name

Kolb Johanna

Adel Pascal
LeddinLea

Spoor Daniel
Hochddrfer Corinna
Mesel Max
Jesberger Annika

Verein

Kirchheim

TV Schifferstadt
Dudenhofen
Schifferstadt

TB Oppau

Bad Dirkheim
Ludwigshafen

JG

1993
2003
2001
2001
1996
2004
2003

Zeit

0:05:46
0:05:55
0:06:18
0:06:47
0:06:57
0:07:.04
0:08:34

Klas

wsa
mba
whba
mba
wsb

mba
whba

Rang
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Stnr.

117
119
188
920
109
156
901



